
Monthly Traffic Report
Asheville Regional Airport
January 2013

Jan 2013 Jan 2012
Percentage

Change *CYTD-2013 *CYTD-2012
Percentage

ChangeCategory *MOV12-2013 *MOV12-2012
Percentage

Change

Passenger Traffic

Enplaned
Deplaned

18,835
18,139

22,330
21,194

18,835 22,330
18,139 21,194

-15.7%
-14.4%

Total 36,974 43,524 -15.0% 36,974 43,524

-15.7%
-14.4%

-15.0%

314,179
313,119

363,882
361,230

627,298 725,112 -13.5%

-13.7%
-13.3%

Aircraft Operations

Airlines
Commuter
/Air Taxi

Subtotal

General
Aviation

Military

Subtotal

381 238

2,471

732 1,096

2,324

235 314

1,113

Total

1,334

2,706 2,638

3,819 3,972

60.1%

-33.2%

-16.6%

6.3%

-25.2%

2.6%

-3.9%

381

732

235

238

1,096

314

3,624

17,212

4,017

3,834

13,829

4,508

60.1%

-33.2%

-16.6%

6.3%

-25.2%

2.6%

-3.9%

5.8%

-19.7%

-15.2%

5.1%

12.2%

5.8%

-1.2%

1,113 1,334 17,663 20,836

2,471 2,324 39,338 37,415

2,706 2,638

3,819 3,972

43,846 41,432

61,509 62,268

Fuel Gallons

100LL
Jet A (GA)

Subtotal

Jet A (A/L)

Total

45,462
8,406

158,059

52,536
8,558

226,353

45,462
8,406

158,059

52,536
8,558

226,353

1,086,981
164,534

2,250,093

1,181,860
186,747

3,247,441

53,868 61,094 -11.8% -11.8% -8.6%53,868 61,094 1,251,515 1,368,607

211,927 287,447 -26.3% -26.3% -24.1%211,927 287,447 3,501,608 4,616,048

-1.8%
-13.5%

-1.8%
-13.5%

-11.9%
-8.0%

-30.2% -30.2% -30.7%

Thursday, March 28, 2013

*CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.


