## Monthly Traffic Report Asheville Regional Airport



January 2013

Category	Jan 2013	Jan 2012	Percentage Change	*CYTD-2013	*CYTD-2012	Percentage Change	*MOV12-2013	*MOV12-2012	Percentage Change
Passenger Traffi	c								
Enplaned	18,835	22,330	-15.7%	18,835	22,330	-15.7%	314,179	363,882	-13.7%
Deplaned	<u>18,139</u>	<u>21,194</u>	-14.4%	<u>18,139</u>	<u>21,194</u>	-14.4%	<u>313,119</u>	<u>361,230</u>	-13.3%
Total	36,974	43,524	-15.0%	36,974	43,524	-15.0%	627,298	725,112	-13.5%
Aircraft Operatio	ns								
Airlines	381	238	60.1%	381	238	60.1%	3,834	3,624	5.8%
Commuter /Air Taxi	<u>732</u>	<u>1,096</u>	-33.2%	732	1,096	-33.2%	13,829	17,212	-19.7%
Subtotal	<u>1,113</u>	<u>1,334</u>	-16.6%	<u>1,113</u>	<u>1,334</u>	-16.6%	<u>17,663</u>	<u>20,836</u>	-15.2%
General Aviation	2,471	2,324	6.3%	2,471	2,324	6.3%	39,338	37,415	5.1%
Military	<u>235</u>	<u>314</u>	-25.2%	<u>235</u>	<u>314</u>	-25.2%	<u>4,508</u>	<u>4,017</u>	12.2%
Subtotal	<u>2,706</u>	<u>2,638</u>	2.6%	<u>2,706</u>	<u>2,638</u>	2.6%	43,846	<u>41,432</u>	5.8%
Total	3,819	3,972	-3.9%	3,819	3,972	-3.9%	61,509	62,268	-1.2%
Fuel Gallons									
100LL	8,406	8,558	-1.8%	8,406	8,558	-1.8%	164,534	186,747	-11.9%
Jet A (GA)	45,462	52,536	-13.5%	45,462	52,536	-13.5%	1,086,981	1,181,860	-8.0%
Subtotal	<u>53,868</u>	<u>61,094</u>	-11.8%	<u>53,868</u>	<u>61,094</u>	-11.8%	<u>1,251,515</u>	<u>1,368,607</u>	-8.6%
Jet A (A/L)	<u>158,059</u>	<u>226,353</u>	-30.2%	<u>158,059</u>	<u>226,353</u>	-30.2%	<u>2,250,093</u>	<u>3,247,441</u>	-30.7%
Total	211,927	287,447	-26.3%	211,927	287,447	-26.3%	3,501,608	4,616,048	-24.1%

\*CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and \*Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.